Hodgeman County Grade School
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Menu
(MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. Feb 17
NO SCHOOL
_________________


	Tues. Feb 18
Birrocks
Toss Salad

Green Beans

Banana

Milk
​​​___________________

Banana Bread
	Wed. Feb 19
Chicken-n-Noodles
Mashed Potatoes

Cooked Carrots

Wheat Roll

Fruit Cocktail

Milk
________________
Toast & Sausage
	Thur. Feb 20
Lasagna
Breadsticks

Green Beans

Pears

Milk
_________________
Combos
	Fri. Feb 21
Tacos
Refried Beans
Romaine Lettuce
Monster Cookies
Strawberries&Bananas

Milk 
________________

Pancakes

	Mon. Feb 24
Pancakes
Hashbrowns

Sausage Links

Juice

Milk

________________

Pancake on stick
	Tues. Feb 25
Chicken Strips
Mashed Potatoes

Gravy

Broccoli

Wheat Roll

Oranges

Milk
__________________
Biscuit & Gravy
	Wed. Feb 26
Fish
Mac&Cheese

Cooked Carrots

Cinnamon Roll

Applesauce

Milk

________________

Pumpkin Bread
	Thur. Feb 27
Chicken Tetrazzini
Breadstick

Toss Salad

Cucumbers

Mixed Fruit

Milk

________________

Breakfast Pizza
	Fri. Feb 28
Tuna or Sub Sandwich
French Fries

Bake Beans

Angle Cookies

Grapes

Milk
_________________

Pancakes


	
	
	
	
	


*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast is served from 7:30-7:50am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit will be served as well. 

***Lunch Guests must inform the office no later than 9:00 am that you plan to eat with your child. Please make sure you sign in with the office when you arrive. Guest lunches cost $5.25. We are not able to add this to your child’s lunch bill. You will need to pay cash or check. Thank you!
